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SALE:1:1: 10.11 ACRES

000051959 Roof Replacement 28,800 01/02/2025

25247 POOL 255 11/21/2006

11036 SFR 430 04/16/1996

HX Base Yr

727 NW OLD MILL DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,766 124.6256 139.58 665,238 1996 1996 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 2676

BAS 2,676 100 2,676 265,196

FAT 280 20 56 5,549

FGR 650 55 358 35,479

FOP 80 30 24 2,379

FSP 280 40 112 11,099

FST 98 55 54 5,351

FST 300 55 165 16,352

FST 360 55 198 19,622

FST 720 55 396 39,245

UDG 600 55 2023 330 32,703
** This building has 12 Sub-Areas

6,980 4,766 472,319

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W24 S43 E24 S4 E5 E15 N4 E20 N31 W13 N12 W7
W20 $
FST=[ORIG=70,-10] E24 N30 W24 S30 $
FGR=[ORIG=40,12] E12 N26 W25 S26 E13 $
UDG=[YR=2023;ORIG=-135,1] E20 S30 W20 N30 $
UDG=[YR=2023;ORIG=-155,1] E20 S30 W20 N30 $
FST=[ORIG=94,-10] E12 N30 W12 S30 $
UOP=[ORIG=0,0] N14 W24 S14 E24 $
FST=[ORIG=60,-40] S30 E10 N30 W10 $
FSP=[ORIG=20,0] N14 W20 S14 E20 $
FAT=[ORIG=0,-40] N10 W28 S10 E28 $
FST=[ORIG=27,0] N14 W7 S14 E7 $
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 928.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,856

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 400

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,120.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,240

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 0 0 388.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2009 2009 3 61 16,568

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,560

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 20 30 600.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 6,600

9 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 20 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 20,000

53,224

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 5.33 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 53,300


